Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT: Construction of West Bellfort from Martinez Street to FM 1464

OWNER Fort Bend County

Address: 1124 Blume Rd.

Rosenberg, Texas 77471

ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E.

Initial Contract Time
Current Approved Extensions +

Estimate No: 12-Final
Invoice No:  201006-104A
Start Date: 04-01-2009

Current Contract Completion Date: 06-30-2010

Estimate Cut Off Date: 06-30-2010
Date of Estimate: 06-30-2010
A. Contract Amount to Date:

1. Contract Price:
2. Approved Change Orders:

Total Changes to Date:

B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed:
2. Work Completed this Period:
3. Materials on Site:

C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 0%

Previous Approved Extensions +
Total Contract Time

Spent Days

Days Remaining

Rain Days to Date

1 $10,526.90
2 $18,017.00
3 $35,287.50
4 $433,524.30
5 $106,361.92

+or-
Total Contract Amount;

Previous Earnings:
Earnings This Period:
Total Earnings:

f $4,880,456.42

Total Payments Due:
Less Previous Payments:

o

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate:

195  days
090 days
000 days
285 days
285 days
000 days
132 days

$4,293,222.30

$603,717.62
$4,896,939.92

$4,880,456.42

$0.00

$0.00
$4.880,456.42

$0.00

$4.880,456.42
$4,392,410.78

$488,045.64

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Preparem%aﬁi Date: O1- 02-10
Contractor: Durwood Greene Construction Co.

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: %ngj/ M Date:

748[,5@
Project Representative:
Approved by: m Date: % ;f_Z_O_ o)

Engineer:

SeAMatt NiAawminal\1ANG - Waet Ralfarfi1A8N4 - \Waet Rallfart Pav Annt1RN0 \WRallfart Fet #12_Final dnr



Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT: Construction of West Bellfort from Martinez Street to FM 1464

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471

Initial Contract Time 195 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions * 090 days
Previous Approved Extensions + 000 days
Estimate No: 12-Final Total Contract Time 285 days
Invoice No:  201006-104A Spent Days 285 days
Start Date: 04-01-2009 Days Remaining 000 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 06-30-2010
Estimate Cut Off Date: 06-30-2010 Rain Days to Date 132 days
Date of Estimate: 06-30-2010
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $4,293,222.30
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 $10,526.90
2 $18,017.00
3 $35,287.50
4 $433,524.30
5 $106,361.92
Total Changes to Date: +or- $603,717.62
Total Contract Amount: $4.896.939.92
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: Previous Earnings: $4.880,456.42
2. Work Completed this Period: Earnings This Period: $0.00
3. Materials on Site: $0.00
Total Earnings: $4,880,456.42
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 0%  of $4,880,456.42 $0.00
Total Payments Due: $4,880,456.42
Less Previous Payments: $4.392,410.78
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $488,045.64

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

PreparedBy: a\LP Date: o7-0T-\o
Contractor: Durwood Greene Construction Co.

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by:M Date: Z&LO

Project Bepresentative;
Approved by; Mﬁ@ﬁ& Date: % 2 7.0/

Engineer:

SAMatt Neawninal1ANA - Wiaet Rallfari1AN0 - \Waet Rallfart Pav Ann\1ANG WRsllfnrt Fet #12_Final dne



£z (funog pusg Lod) Lokeg 1S9 - W03l

ElLio| WY 25L2°L L OLOZ/Z0/L0
000 000 00°009'82 00°EL 00'009'82 00'EL 00°009'82 00002’ 00°€EL v3 dOL L3INI WY 3dAL HLIM XO8 NOILLONNM ¥MS WHOLS £g
000 000 00°009' 004 00°009"L 00t 00009t 00009’k 00'L va dOL 13INI 3. 3dAL HLIM HN ¥MS WHOLS .0, 3dAL 22
000 000 00°000'8L 00°¢L 00°000'8 L 00¢k 00°000°81 00°005°L [o[erA" L] FTOHNVYIN 3IM3S WHOLS .24 3dAL %4
00'0 000 00€0z'L 00°0E0'2L 00°€0g’L 00°0E0ZL 0G'GLZ'L 0Lo 00°G5L'ZL 41 NOILYAVIX3 43MIS WHOLS HO4 ALI4VS HONTHL 0e
000 000 00°00F'2 00'e 00°00%'2 ooe 00°00%'2 00°00Z°L 00z v3 "L'3'S Idid ILIHONOD Id0TS 1'9 IDHOLANITH .81 6l
000 0070 00'066'€ 00FLL 00'066'E 00%LL 00°066'€ 00'5e 00vLL El 74M8 ? 039 ANVYS VLS INIWID 'dOY .81 8L
000 000 _ 00Z8L'e 00gzl 00E8L'E 00zeL 00°906°€ 00°LE 00'9z1 ER 748 % 039 AYVYANYLS 'dOY .81 Ll
000 000 . 00'vZE'v 0096 00'vEE'y 0096 00'vZeE'y 00'¥¥ 0096 £l 74¥8 ® Q38 A4VANYLS 'dND d31V0D L1VHASY W72 gl
0o 000 00°00E'es 00'99%'L 00°00E€L 00°99%'L 00°008'6L 0008 000Ls’L ER J4M9 ® 039 ANYS gVLS INIWID "'dOY W2 Sl
1000 000 0008€'90L  O00'GE0'E  |OO'0EE'O0L  00°'8B0'C | 00'06E'0LL  00'GE oovere 41 14548 039 QUVANVLS ‘doY b2 b1
000 000 00°0Zv'2 00 %1 00°02F'E 00'F¥ _ 00'0Z¥'2 00°'6S 00ty 47 74¥d ® 039 GUVANVLS 'dND A3LVO0D LIWHASY .0€ el
Qo0 Q00 00°9LZ'6 Q0¥ L | 00°8LZ'6 Q0'FrL 00'vPE'S 00'¥9 009t 41 74ME ® 439 ANVS 9v.LS INIWID 'dOY .08 AN
000 000 00°951'gp 006V0'L  |00°9GK'9Y  00BKO'L | 00°9SZLv 00 0% A1 14519 % 38 QUVANYLS ‘DM .08 L1
000 oo 00°99zZ'€lL 00'|6l 00'99z'¢€L 00'e6lL 00°00%'EL 00°29 00002 ER 74¥9 ® 039 AONVS gVLS INIW3D 'dOd .9¢ 0L
Q00 000 00°000'06 00°005°L 00°000'06 00°005°L 00°02E° 16 0009 00'zzs'L 47 1449 ® 039 QYVANYLS 'dOd .9€ 6
000 000 0000272 004z 0000472 00ZVZ  |00006%Z  00°00L 006z 47 1458 2 038 ONVS SVLS INFWIO 'dOM .2r 8
000 000 00°000'66 00°0ZE"L 00°000'66 00°0Ze"L 00°6/8°001 00°5L 00°sre'L R 149 % 038 QdVANYLS 'dOY .2v L
000 oo 00'088'6 00'9L 00°088'6 00'9L 00°088'6 00°0EL 0094 R 14¥9 2 39 ANVS VLS INIWID 'dOY .87 9
000 Qoo 00°055%01 00°0£2'L 00°085'v0L 00°0EZ’L 00°0Le's0lL 00°6g 00gre'L 41 74M89 '8 439 QUVANYLS 'dDY .8 ]
Qoo 000 00004501 00°250°L 00°00L'50L 00°2450°L 00°002°201 007004 00°gL0'L 47 14Md ® 039 QYVANYLS 'dOd JF6 ¥
000 000 00'59z'8 0049 00°592'8 00748 00'592'8 00°SyL 0025 41 74Md ® 039 AYVYANYLS 'dOd .99 €
000 000 00'0rz'6l 00 %L | 00°0FZ'6L 00'¥L 00°0FZ'6L 007092 00'tvL 47 1448 ' d39 ANVYS gY1S INTNWID '904 LSYDIud b X .2 4
000 000 00°005'ZL 0005 00°005'Z1L 0005 m 00°00G°21 0o'0se 00°0S 41 749 ® 39 QYVYANYLS ‘g0 LSYO3IMd 7 X L I
| IOVNIVED
INMONY ATINVIO | TNNOWY XIINVNO |INMOWY  ATINVNO |INMOWY ~ Jol9d  KIINVAO  TINM NOILMEoSTa WEs]
TIVAWITST SHI ILTTdW0D | IIVWIIST ISVTIITIAN0D.  IIVOOLTIITIaNOD | 1OVHINOD LN LOVNINOD
sexa] 'Aunon puag po4 ul LlpLL sexa] ‘Biaquasoy
pOvL I O} 98NS ZOURIEN WOl | ONUBAY 1108
1ojj|ed IS8\ JO UoRONISUO] 1D3rOMd au| ‘sejeloossy ® eznjey ‘Y Ajjey “H3IINIDNZ
1
- “ON 1S3 LLpLL Sexa] Biaquasoy
6091 *"ON g0or | enuUaAY ¢|L0E 8EEL-L6VLL sexe] ‘pioyels
Y#0L-900L02 ON FDI0ANI *Ju| ‘S@IeI00SSY g BZN[RY 'Y K19y 0/9 8EEL X09 'O 'd
0b-unp-0g :31va Buiseyoing AJunog pueg 104 HINMO ‘00 UOBONISUOD BUBLID POOMING  *HOLIVHLNOD

6091



€21 (Aunoy pusg Wo4) Loyeg 1SaM - VB0SL

00°0SP'E
| 000002
00°000°2

00°000°G1

002292027
000822
00'00%
00°000'8
00004
00°0s¥
000021
00°005°L8
00°006'9

007000k

| 00°005'2E

00°005°85

| 00°000°¥E

00°000°6

00°002°EL
00°000°2F
00°000°95

00°00£°'99

INMOWY  AITINVIO

000 000 00°05¥'e 0o'ee
000 000 00°000'2 00°L
000 000 00°000°2 0070002
000 000 00°000'G} 00
000 _dqmua.NqMﬁ
000 000 00°052'2 00°00€
000 000 00°00% 00t
ooo 000 1 00°000'8 00°009't
000 000 00004 00°L
000 000 00°0sF 00°06
000 000 00°002°) 0o'ove
o0oo 000 | 00°005°2€ 0000521
000 000 1 00°006°9 00°00€'2
000 000 _ 00°000'Gy 00°000°GL
0070 000 00°005'¢e 00059
10070 000 00°005'85 00°00E"L
000 000 00°000'FE 0oz
000 000 00°000°6 0oL
_ 000 000 00°00Z'€l 00y
000 000 00°000°2Y 0o'se
000 000 00°000°95 00'ge
000 000 ﬁ 00°002'99 00’62
|
FIVINIIST SIHI IITTdN0D | FIVATIST ISV TIITdNCD

FIVO CI a3I31dN00

gLiog

00'€2 | 00'0Sk'E 00°05L
00°L 100000 00000
000007 | 000007 00
0oL 00°000'GL 00'000'GL

TCTETTILT
00°00€ 00052’ QgL
0oL 00°00% 00°00%
00°009't 00°000'8 00’5
00°L 00004 007004
0006 00 oSy 00's
00 ore 00°002'L oo's
00005ZL [00000S'.€  00°€
00'00E'2 00°006'8 00e
00°000'SL 00°000'S 00'e
00089  |0000SZ€ 0008
000081 0000585 00°sy
002 00°000'vE 00°000°2L
00t 00000'6 00'000'6
00 00°00Z2'EL 00'00€'e
006 00°000'2F 00°002°L
00'8e 00'000'95 000002
0062 00°00L'99 00°00E'2

INTOWY ~ Jo1ed

LOVHINOD 1INN

WY 254211 0LOZ/Z0/L0

6091

leutdy
(43 “ON°1S83
6091 *'ON gor
V¥0L-900L0Z  :'ON 3IDI0OANI
0L-unp-Qg -3Lvd

sexa) ‘Ajunog puag o4 u)
9¥L N4 0} J93118 Zeulae woly
1i0jjj2g 1S9\ JO UOHONASUDD

LipLL sexe] ‘Giaquasoy

| enuaAY ¢LOE

'ou| ‘sale|D0SsY 9 BZN|eY 'Y Al|8) 0/
Buiseyaing Ayunos pueg 1o4

00eg LE] SIXOFTVIN 40 NOILYDO13d "WH3d B dINIL 3AINOHd ¥
0oL S1 SW3LI SNOINVYTIIDSIN B SNDIS 1SIX3 40 dSI1a 3 W3 €
00°000°2 El (S3dAL T1¥) IONI4 LSIXT IAONIN 4
0oL S M-0-d WOH4 NOILVLIDIA ® S3FHL 1 SIX3 IAONTH 3
SNOIANVTTIOSIN T DONIAVd
IOVNIVIT - TVIOL
00°00€ AS NISVE NOILNILIA NI H3NIT AVID MOIHL W21 OF
0oL LE] L3TNI ONILSIXE OL 428 W€ M3N LOINNOD  6E
00°009°L 41 (3L184-40) 3did LYIAIND WHOLS LSIXI 40 dSIAB NI 8¢
0oL LE] LHIATND AVMIATEA ONILSIX3 LI3STY L€
00°06 41 LHIATIND AYMIAIHA ONILSIXI NYITO S
0o0ove Rl HOLIQ ONILSIX3 NY3TD  6E
00°005°ZL AD NOILVAYOX3 ANOd NOILN3L13a  #&
00°00€' 41 FIVWMS 3d0OTISHMOVE ANOd NOILN3LIa €€
00°000°GL 41 FTVYMS M-0O-" AVOd ze
00°059 AS TANNVHO 1O7TId 3134ONOD MOIHL .9 LE
00°00E"} AS AINIWIAVL IdOT1S SLIHONOD MIIHL & 0€
ooz v3 804 /¥ X.L 404 TIVMAY3IH 3L3YONCD 62
00t V3 3LY1d HOLOIMLSTIY HLIM TIYMAVIH 31L3IHONOD 82
00 LE] FHNLONYELS HOLd3DHALNI 3dOISHMOvE L2
00°se w3 LIINI w&-Ha IdAL 92
oo'ge v3 L3NNI W 3dAL 74
00’62 LE] L3N WV 3dAL ve
AIIINVNO  TINMN NOILdEg353a WaII
LOVHLINOD
LivLL sexa] ‘Biaquasoy
| BNUBAY L0E
-123rodd "ou| ‘sejeld0ssy g eznjey Yy Aoy B-EE]E]
9EEL-L6VLL sexa] ‘pioyels
8EEL X080 'd
‘¥INMO 00 UoHINLSUOY BUSBID PoOMING  THOLOYHINOD



£z} (funoD pusg Hod) Loyisg 1S9M - YE09L gLio¢ WV 2S:2Z:LL OLOZ/ZO/L0

000 000 00°008'9 00°LL | 00°008°9 00°LL 00°008'9 00°00% 00°ZL LE!| SNOIS SNO3INVTIIOSIN L2
000 000 00°000'F 000k 00000 000t 00°000'F 00°00F 000k V3 NDIS dOLS B 13341S NOILYNIGWOD 92
000 000 00°008 00e 00°008 00z 00°008 0000y 00z L E| NDIS dOLS 52
1000 000 00°000°92 0oL 0000092 0ot 00°000'92 0000092 00°L S ("013 'ONII¥LS ‘SNOLLNG) SONINMVIN INIWIAV] ¥
000 000 00°056°95 0049 0005695 0029 00°066'9S 00'058 0029 V3 dNYd MTVYM3als €2
000 000 00°000°2E L 00°00% 't 00°000°ZEL 00°00t'¥ 00°000'ZEL 00°0e 0000y AS AIVYMIAIS LIYONOD MOIHL .Sv 22
000 000 00'L¥E"D o0oeLe 00'LFE'9 00eLe 00°L¥E'9 00°LL 00'eLe 41 H3LINO ? 94ND ILIHONOD .9 24
000 000 00°099°69 00°00F'ZE | 00°099'69 00°00k'2€ | 00°099'69 SL'e 00°00¥°2ZE 41 g4N0 31L34ONOD 9 02
000 000 00'908'9¥2’L 00°0ES'PS | 00'908'9F9'L  00'CES'PS | 00°908'9¥9'L  0Z'0F 00°0£5'¥S AS J1JHONOD MOIHL .8 61
000 000 00°054'9 00°05% 00°084'9 00°0S¥ 000549 005t 00°05% AS AMYA (D3 HO) ISVE INOLSINIMTHSNUD MOIHL .9 8L
000 000 0005264 00°05S 0005261 007058 00°052°61 00°s¢ 00055 AS AVMIAYA ILIHONOD MOIHL WL L)
000 000 00°055°LL oo'ose 00'0SS'LL 00'0se 00°0SS" L1 00ee 00°05¢ AS AVMIAIEA JLIHONOD MOIHL W9 9L
000 oo'o 00°000°LS 007006} 00°000'4S 007006+ 00°000°25 000 00°006°} AS AVMIAIEA LIHONOD MOIHL .S GL
000 000 00°000°4S 00°00L'S 0000015 00°00L'S 00°000°LS 00°0L 0000L's AS (30V44NS) ILIYONOD LTVHLSY THWH MOIHL £ #L
000 000 00°0¥8°'92Z1 00°0ESY 00'0ve'9zL 00°0ES'Y 00°0¥8'921L 008z 00°0£5'w AS 38vd LTVHdSY d3LOVdWOD MOIHL .56 €L
_oo.o 000 0007 L'PL 00°00%'49 | COOVL'PL 00°00¥°29 | 00°OVL'YL oL4 00°00t'L9 AS 30VHO4ENS .8 LOVdNOD B JLVINdINYIN 'FWIT 30v1d 2L
1000 000 00°005'62¢ 00°00L4°} 00005622 00°00L°L 00°005'622 00°GEL 00°00L°} NOL (%) AMHNTS 8 IdAL ‘QILVHOAH FWIT L1
| 000 000 00°595°201 00°00€°0€ | 00'G9S'20L 00°00E'0€ | 00°G95°L0L GG'E 00°00€'0€ AD 3SVE ¥ HdSV TONI SAMYA ® LIIHLS 4O NOILVAYIX3 0L
_oo.o 000 00°009'S 00°008 _ 00°009°S oo'coe 00°009's 002 00008 AS INIWIAVL LTVHDSY LSIX3 IA0WIH 8 TIW 6
700.9 000 00°000'8 000004 | 00°000°8 00°000°L 00°000'8 0o's 00°000°} AS JLIHONOD LSIX3 40 3$0dSIa ? IAOWIY 8
000 ooo 00°00¥'0L 00°00g'L 00°00¥°0L 00°00¢'L _ 00°00F'0L 0o's 00°00€°} 41 INIWIAYD FLIHONOD B LIYHASY LSIX3 LNOMVYS L
ooo 000 00'02L'9 0009 000ZL'9 00°09¢ _ 000zL'9 00°LL 00°09e 41 31V 3AIM .9 (1) TONI IDNIH MNIT NIVHD 8 TTVLSNI 9
000 000 00°002'S 0ooeL | 00°002'S oo'oek 00°'002's 000¥ 00°0EL AS HOVHL JLINVHO HSNHD .9 LONYLSNOD3Y ® SAOWIH g
INMORV AIIINVNO | INMOAY AIIINVND | INMOAY ATIINVAD | INMONY Io1dd AITINVAD  TINM NOILdIg0s3a [ER]
FIVAWTIST SIHI FITTEW00 | IIVIWIIST ISYTIIITAW0D| TIVAOLOIITTdN0D  |LOVHINOD  LINN 1OVHINOD
sexa) ‘fjunog puag o4 uj LipLL sexa] ‘Blaquesoy
#ovL N4 01 19a1)S ZaupIey WOy | 8NUBAY L0
1iojjleg 1saj Jo uonangsuo) :103roud 'ou| ‘sajeldossy g eznjey "y A9y “H3I3INIONIT
_mwmu_ YON 1S3 LLyLL sexa] ‘Biequesoy
6091 *'ON gor | @nusAY #10€ 8€EL-L6V.LL Sex?] ‘plojels
Vi¥0L-900L0Z  "ON 3DI0OANI "Ju| 'sejelo0ssY g BZN|eY 'Y A||1@) o/ 8eEL X090 'd
0p-unp-gg 31lva Buiseyoing Ayunog pueg Jod ¥INMO ‘0D UolINASUO] Bueely pooming  THOLIOVHINOD

6091



£z1'(Aunog pusg pod) poyeg 1S8M - Y6091 cLi0% NV 25:42:11 0102/20/L0

000 000 00°0gL 001 ooozL 001 oo'ozL 000zl 00t V3 33L.9X .9 0L
000 ooo 00°0ve 00z 000z (1[0)r4 00°0ve 0oozL 00z V3 331L.9X.8 6
000 000 00'0sy 0oL 0008y 001 00°05¥ 00°osy 00°L V3 X049 % INTVA LYD& 8
| 000 000 00°005°L o0e 00005} 00e 00°005°} 00008 0oe V3 X08% IATVAILYD .8 £
|
_ 000 000 00°000°12 00’ 0oo00'Le oo's 00°000°L2 00002t 00 v3 XO8 HLIM IATVYA 8 3ATTTS ONIdDVL .8 X .8 9
000 000 08891 00°889°) 08891 00°889°L 08'e9L 0L0 00'889'L ER NOILVYAYOX3 3NIT HILVM HO4 ALIIVS HONTHL S
000 000 00'E€68'C 00€9e 00'€68'2 00'€9Z 00°€68°C 00°LL 00'€9z 47 ANIT HILVYM OAd WP 14
000 000 002e9's 00°¢Ls 002e9's 002CLS 002E9'S 00°LL 00'zLs Ell 3NIT H3LVYM OAd .9 €
000 000 00°0sz'e oo'oeL 000sz'e oooeL 00°08Z'¢ 00°s2 000EL El 14Xd 8 d38 NVYS 8VLS INJWID "INITHILYM OAd .8 4
000 000 00'LLEEL 00'egl 00'LIEEL 00'ess 00 LLE'EL 00°LL 00°€84L I INIT HILYM OAd .8 b
HILVM
o WOZITPe6C 0021973672 002ZIFI862 SNOIANVTTIOSIN S ONIAV - TvIOL
ooo 000 00°008'L oo'e 00008t ooe 00°009°¢ 00°006 00y Y3 (8 X ¥)NOIS LO3aroyd  6¢
000 000 00°000°0€ 0oL 00000°0E 0oL 00°000°0€ 000000 00'L 1909 ONIMVYLS NOILDNHLSNOD 8¢
000 000 00°000°0€ 00k 00°000'0€ 0ot 00°000°08 00°000°0€  00°L ST LOVHINOD ¥3d SNOINYIIIOSIA B IONVYHNSNI 'SANOE L€
000 000 00°000°Ge 00k 00°000's2Z 0oL 00°000°'5Z 0070006 00'L 81 NOILVZITIS0OW HOLOVHLINOD  9¢
000 000 00°000°ce 00°00€°Z 00°000°€e 00°00£'2 00°000°¢2 00°0L 00°00E'Z AS (ONOO Q3HSNYD) AY0Y SS300V AYVHOdWIL  S¢
000 000 00°000°00} 007000t 00°000°00} 007000 00°000'00} 00'se 00°000'% AS (3SvE 0V18 .8) AVOH SSIDOV AMVHOdWAL  #€
000 000 00°000°Ge 00k 00°000'G2 00k 00°000°'52 0000062 0O0'b s1 SNY1d ¥N0L3A 2 (1¥) SI0IA3A TOYLNOD Dl44vdl €€
000 000 00°000'L 0oL 00°000°2 00k 00°000°2 00°000°L 00t s1 100XL ¥3d P9¥L W4 HO4 NY1d TOHLNOD Olddvdl  2g
000 000 00'000'02 0oL 00°000'02 00°L | 00°000°02 00'000'02  00'F s (¥ NIVLNIVIN 8 TIV.LSNI ‘HSINYNH) dddMS Le
000 000 00°00%'0L 000092 00°00¥'0L 000092 000001 00y 00°009°2 AS d31VYM 8 SSVYHO vANWH3E A0S AIlos  o¢
000 000 00'06.4'8L 0000529 | 00'0S.'8L 00°00G29 |00°0SL'8l 0g0 00°005'29 AS H3LVM R SYIHY A38dN1S1d 338 HOMNWOHAAH 62
000 000 [ 00°000°€ ooy 00000 00'v 00°000'¢ 00°054 00y v3 3Av0lddva Il 3dAL 82
INNOWY AIMINYND  |INNOWY AIIINVNO | INNOWY AITINVAO | INMOWY Jo1dd ALIINVAD  TIN NOILJIg0s3a [ER]
FIVATIST SIHL IITTdN00 | IIVINILST ISYTIIITEN0D| TIVAOLOIIT N0 |[LOVHINOGD  1INN L1OVHINOD
sexa] ‘fjuno) puag Ho4 Ul LivLL sexe] ‘Biaquasoy
v9rL INd 0} 199418 Zauje Yy WOl | enusAY yL0E
}ioj||2g ISBAN O UOHINASUOD 1 1DTIrOYd Ou| ‘s8)elD0ssY g eZnjey Y Alley "HIINIDONT
_mm___.u_ CON‘LS3 LipLL sexa) ‘Bilaquasoy
6091 *ON gor | 8NUBAY #1.0€ 8ECL-L6PLL Sexa] ‘plojels
¥¥0L-300L0Z  "ON 3JIOANI "ou| ‘sejeloossy g eznjey "H Ajiey o2 8€el x0gd ‘0 'd
0p-unp-gg :3Lva Buiseyaind funo puag o4 HIANMO ‘0Q Uofdnysuog suaslyg pooming  HOLIOVHLNOD

6091



€21 (funo) pueg pod) Loyeg 1S9M - YB09L

000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000
000 000
000 000
00°0 000
000 000
000 00°0
00°0 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
| 000 000
_ 000 000
INMONY ALTINVNO
| FIVINIIST STHI IITTdW00
leuly
Zl
6091
v#0L-900L02
oL-unr-og

6091

00°0z€'L 00°0Z1
000 000
00°09¢ 00¢
[ 00°00g 00t
oo 00641
|00'gZY'T 0026
00'v6E"L 00z8
0979568
1000052 00'g
00'050'LL 00l
| 00°00%' 00'%
00°019°9L 00°0LG°L
{00°00€°€ 00'e
{00°0s9 00'L
_ 000 000
loooLt 00'L
00022 002
0009 00'L
| 0009 00'L
00°0Z1 00't
00°008'L 0051
00°0Z1 00t
INMONY ALTINYAD
FIVWIIST ISV TILTTINOD
“ON'LS3
: 'ON gor
ON JDI0ANI

‘alva

00°0Z€'L

00’0

1 00°09E

00'005

06°L)

00°62¥'e

00'¥6E'L

0879568
00°005'2
00°050° L1
00°00¥'+
00019'9L
00°00g'e
00059
000
000k
00'0gz
0009
0009
0002t
00°008'L

000zL

€Ljo s
000z} 00°0ze'L 00°LL
000 1o_D__Um.:‘ 00°021
ooe 00°'09e 000zt
0o’ 00°00S 00005
00°6L1 06°L) 010
0046 0062y’ 0052
00'¢8 00'v6E" L 00°LL

DEN I
00's 00°005'2 00008
noel 00°0G0°LL 000se
00y 00°00%'t 00°00L"L

00°0L5") 00°0L9'9L 00°LL

ooe 00°00€'e 00°00L°L
00k 00°099 00059
000 00022 00°0LL
00°L 000k 000LL
oo'e 00°0ss 0ooLL
0oL 00°09 0009
00t 0009 0009
0oL 000zt 00ozL
00's1 00°008°} 00'0z1L
0oL oozt 00021

INNONY ALIINVIO | INNOWY 3o1dd
FIVOOLITIITTENOD | LOVHINOD  LINN

sexa] ‘fjunog pueg o4 ul
$OPL N4 0} 1984)g Zauljue |y wouy
1lojj|eg IS8\ JO UOPDONIISUDD

LivLL sexs] ‘Biequasoy

| enusAy #10¢
*0u| ‘sejeloossy g eznjey "y L@y o2
Buiseyaing Kunog puag o4

00021 a1
00t v3
oo'e v3
00t v3
0061 41
00°26 a1
oo'ze a1
HIIVM-TVIOL
00°'s v3
00etL v3
00 v3a
00°0LG°L 41
oo v3
00°L v3
ooz NOL
001 v3
00 v3
00"k v3
00’ v3
00°L v3
00°SL v3
0oL v3
AIIINYNO TN
LOVHLINOD
1103roud
‘H3INMO

WY 2542 L1 0LOZ/20/L0

NS OL LOVAINOD B 1448 SSO "IN Y¥3LYM LSIXIW3Y  LE
aN3E9 334930522 X .8 €L

aN3d 33403a-S¥ X .8 ¢l

X08 ? IATVA ILVYD .9 L

NOILVAYOX3 INITHILYM HO4 ALIAVS HONIHL S

74M9 B 39 NVS VLS LNIW3D "SNIT HILVYM DAd .8 [

ANIT H¥3LYM OAd .8 I
T ONI3Iqg0 IDNYHD

Y313 B (LHOHS) 30IATS ¥ILYM 3LYD013Y  t2
d3L3IN 2 (ONOT) IDIAYIS ¥3LYM 31YO013Y €2
INITHILVYM .8 LSIX3 OL LOANNOD 22

JENS 0L LOVJNOD 9 1449 SSO 'INIT HILYM LSIXaI WIY 12
ANVHOAH 3dId ONILSIX3 31v0013d 02
A1gWNISSY 440-M0T8 .8 6L

SONILLI4 SNOINVYTIIOSIN - 8l
dvlL.ZHLUMJWVYID B ONTd W7 LL

dNY108ONTd .8 9L

43oNa3d F# X.9 Sl

¥30Na3y 9X.8 ¥l

anN38 339930522 X .8 €L

aN3E 33¥03Ia-Sh X .8 2L

aN3E 33493006 X .8 LI

NOILdIE053a [LER}

LivLL sexa] ‘Biequesoy

| 8NUBAY ¥L0E
'ou| ‘sejeloossy g eznjey "o Ay *HIIANIONT

BECL-L6PLL Sexa] ‘pioyels
geeL xog°'0'd
09 UOHINJJSUOYD sudalg poorung HOLIVHINOD



£Z1'(Aunog pusg Uo4) Boyieg IS8 - Y6091

g€hlog WY 25122111 0L0Z/20/L0
._ 000 000 00'0S.L'6 006l 00'052'6 00°561 00°0G2'6 0008 00's6L 41 1458 '? 038 ANVS 8V.1S INJW3D 'doY .v2  Gi
“ 000 000 000L6 0092 000Le 009 oo'oLe 00°sg 00'92 471 134X89 ' 039 QUYANVLS 'dOd W2 ¥L
JOVNIVEd
¥ "ONE30I0 IONVHD
070 05Z8T5E | 05I82°5¢ 057782'5¢ € ON 93090 I9NVHD - TVIOL
000 000 00°005'.L 0oL 00°005°2L 0oL ,oo.oom,h 00°005'2L 00’4 s1 ONIMVYLS NOILONYLSNOD 8¢
000 000 000520k 00'0ER 00'0GL'01L o00Ey | 00°0SL°01 0o0'sz 00°0ey AS (35vA YOV18 .8) AVOY SSIOOV AUVHOdNIL  ¥E
000 000 00'0S0'L 0oL 00°050°2 0oL 00°050°L 00°060°L 001 81 WILSAS FOVMIAS AYVLINYS OL SHIVd3d M3N
000 000 05'/86'6 00'0se 05'.86'6 00°0s2 05°286'6 S6°6E 00052 48 (00+€6 'VLS) TIVM ONINIVLIY ¥0079 ANOWVId M3IN
T ON §930490 IONVHD
000 00ZI08E 0ZI08L 00ZI08 ¢ ON ¥3090 IONVHS - TVIoL
000 000 00°005'¢ 0002 00°00S'E 000z 00°005' 00641 000z L E| ANITEILYM HO4 ONISYD 13318 .21 FH0E8 H39oNY  M3AN
000 000 00°000'4 ooz 00°000°} ooz W 00°000°tL 00°008 00e Y3 H3LIN B (LYOHS) IDINYIS ¥ILVM ILVD013d  +2
000 000 00°00L"L 001 00°00L°L 0oL 00°00L'} 00°00L°L 001 LE| INITYILYM .8 LSIX3 OL LOINNOD 22
000 000 0009 0oL 0009 0oL 0009 0009 00t Y3 dAVIO 2 9NTd .8 9L
000 000 000z 0oL ooozL 0oL 00°0gL 00021 0oL LE| aN39 33493006 X .8 bl
1000 000 00°002'y 0oL _ 00002y 00t 00002’y 00°002'% 00k Y3 X008 HLIM IATVA 8 IATITS ONIddYL .8 X .8 9
000 000 00°L¥ 00°0L¥ 00'Ly 00°0L¥ 0oLy 0L'o 00°0LF a1 NOILYAYOX3 INITHILYM HO4 ALIAVS HONTHL S
000 00’0 00°066'L 00°'0LF 00°066°2L 00°0L¥ 00°066'L 00°LL 00°0Lr 41 INITHILYM OAd .8 b
| T ON 93090 IONVHD
000 06007 0F 06907 0F 0692501 T ON ¥3090 I9NVHD - V101
000 000 00°000'¢ 0oL _ 00000 0oL 00000 00°000°€ oo’ S1 NOILVHOIdX3 HO4 LSOD M3HD ALIILN M3N
000 000 00°0zZL 0oL _ 0002k 0oL 0002k 00°02L 0oL LE] aN3IE 3349 30-G2°LL X 8 M3N
000 000 00°0LL 0oL 00704k 0oL 00044 00041 0oL V3 331.8X.8 M3N
000 000 00°00L' 00°L | 00°00L"L 0oL 00°00L"L 00°00L°) 00k LE] ANITEILYM .8 LSIX3 OL LDINNOD 22
INMONY AOINVO | INNOWY ALMINVNO | INNOWY AITINVNO | INMOWY J019d FOINVO  TINM NOTId™E053d W3II
FIVWIIST SIHT IITTdN00 [ IIVIWIIST ISYTIITTEAN0D| JIVAOLOILTdNOD  |LOWHINOD  LINN LOVHLINOD
sexa) ‘Ajunog puag Jo4 uj LirLL sexa] ‘Biaquasoy
¥9v1 INd 03 J9a.is Zaule woly | 8NUBAY ¢LOE
1104]1ed ISeAA JO UORONASUOD 1D3Ar0dd "oUu| ‘sejeld0ssY g eznjey Y Ajey B-EELIDLE]
1
_am_ﬂ_ YONL1s3 LivLL sexa) ‘Biaquasoy
6091 *'ON gor | @nuaAY fL0E 8EEL-L6PLL Sexe] ‘plojels
V¥0L-900L0Z :'ON IDIOANI 'ou| ‘sajelpossy g eznjey "y A8y oo 8EEL X080 'd
0L-unp-og :31va Buiseyoing Aunog pueg o4 HIANMO "D UeHINASUDD BUBSIS POOMING  HOLOVHLINOD

6091



€21 (Aunog puag Lo4) poyieg 18/ - Ys09L cLy0z WY 28:22:LL 0L0Z/Z0/L0

_ 000 000 0Z'88z've 00°'16L2 02'88Z'¥8 00°'L6L'Z 02'382'v8 0z'0e 00'16L'2 AS JLIHONOD MIIHL .8 6L
“ 0070 000 00°05Z°LL 00°052 00'0SZ' L1 0005 00°0SZ'LL 00°GL 00°05.4 AS AMda (D3 HO) 3SVE INOLSIWITHSNHEI MOIHL .Y 8L
ooo 000 0572005 00°052 05200'S 00°05L 06°200°S 199 00054 AS (30V44UNS) ILIHONOD LIVHSY THWH MOIHL .2 VrL
000 000 00°0rL'se 00vLSe 00°0%L'SE 00¥LGE 00°0FL'GE 00°0L 00¥LS'E AS (30V3YNS) ILIUONOD LIVHASY THWH MOIHL.E ¥l
000 000 00'9LE'SL 00°LvS | 00°9LE'GL 00°2vs 00°9LE'GL 00’8z 00°LrS AS 3SV4E LTVYHASY d310VdWOD MOIHL .56 €L
000 000 06'390'p 00'669'€ 068901 00'669'c 06'890'% 0k 00°669'¢ AS 3aAVHOENS .8 LOVAWOD ? ALVINDINVIN ‘TN 30V1d 21
_oo.o 000 00'SLL 'YL 00’601 00°GLLYL 00’601 00°GLL YL 0o'set 00'60L NOL (%L) AYHUNTS '8 AdAL 'A3LVHAAH TN bl
000 000 05'68L 7L 00€8L's _ 05'68L'7L 00€8l'e 05681 7L 059 00egLe AD AINIWMNYEWNT  WOL
_ 000 000 05°8.¥'6 00049'2 _ 05'8.1'6 00'049'2 05'8.1'6 gs'e 00°0£9°2 AD 3SVE B HJSY TONI SAMYQ 2 LITYLS 40 NOILVAYIX3 0L
000 000 00'§5Z'01 00°G9¥'L | 00°85Z°01L 00°597'L 00°sSZ'0L 002 00°69t°L AS IN3WIAVYL LTVHASY LSIX3 IA0OWIH 8 TTIW 6
1000 000 0089224 0096G'L 00'89.'2) 00°965'L | 00°89L2h 0o'e 00°965'L EN ININIAVYL ILIHONOD B LIVHSY LSIXT LNOMYS L
1000 000 00006 0o'g 00°006 009 _ 00006 00°05L 00’9 v3 SIX0FNVIN 40 NOLLYDO0T13d ‘WH3d 8 "diNTL 3AINOHd 14
000 000 ooosz'ez 005t 00°052'€e 00°GL _ 00'0sz'ee 00°085°t 00°sL YiSs (‘0¥ ONOWHOIY 10) 'd3dd ONINIAIM Vi
| SNOINVTTIOSTA ¥ ONIAVd
oo 02608 TL 02608 1L 02608 TL JOVNIVET - TVIOIans
000 000 00°00F 0oL | 00°00F 004 00°00% 00°00% 0ot L E| LIINI ONILSIXT OL 4O W#Z M3N LDOINNOD  6E
000 000 00°000°c 00°009 _ 00°000°€ 00°009 00°000'¢ 00 00°009 41 HOLIO ONILSIXI NY3TD &€
000 000 00'+92'6 00'980'¢c 007926 00980’ 00'%92'6 00e 008380°€ 41 FIVMS M-Od avOod  2¢€
000 000 00°000°2 ook 00°000°2 0oL 000002 00°000°2 00k v3 13N, 3dAL S2
| 000 000 0z'08 00°208 0205 00208 0208 oL'o 00°20S 41 NOILYAYOX3 H3IMIS WHOLS HO4 ALIAVS HONIHL 02
000 000 00°00Z'6L 009t 00°002°61 008k 00°00Z'6L 00°002°4 0091 VE "1'3'S 3did 3LIHINOD 3d0OT1S L'v A3DHOANITH 8L 6L
000 000 00'5£8'6 00°L8e 00GER'6 00182 00'SE8'6 00'se 008 41 1449 % 039 ANVS 8VYL1S INJWID 'dId .81 8L
000 000 00°00F 2L oozl 00°00%'LL ooel 00°00%'L) 00°0GF'1 00°gL v3a '1'3'S 3did ILIFHINOD 3dO1S 18 AIDHOANITE JF2  WSL
INMONY ALIINVNO | INNOWY ALIINVOD | INMOWY ALTINYNO [INNOWY ERIIEE] AITINVIO  TINN NOIIdgos3a W3IT
FIVWIIST SIHI IIT W00 | TIVWIISTISYTIITTAWOD| JIVOOLAIITTEGWOT  |LOVHINOD  LINN 1OVHINOD
sexa] ‘fyunon puag Mo4 ul LL¥LL Sexa) ‘Biaquasoy
vovL W4 0} 931 Zaunte|y wouy | 8NUBAY 1.OE
110Jji9d 1S9 JO UOHONASUOY 11D3roUd “ouj ‘sejeroossy g eznjey Y Ajey ‘HIINIONT
_mM __."_ “ON 183 LLpLL sexa] ‘Biaquasoy
6091 *"ON gor | enuaAY ¢LOE 8EEL-L6VLL SeXa] ‘pioyels
Vr0L-900L0Z  "ON JDI0ANI "ou] ‘sejeldossy g eznjey Y Aoy of2 8e€L X080 'd
oL-unp-gg ‘3Lva Buiseloing fjunog pueg Ho4 YINMO ‘0 UolINJsU0Y BUBLID pooMINg  THOLIVHLNOD

6091



£21(Aunog pusg o) Lojileg 158 - Y6091 cLiog WY 2542511 0L0Z/Z0/L0

" 00°0 000 00°0€€ o0'g 00°0EE 00°€ 00°0€€ 00°0LL 00°g v3 dWVIO29NT1d.8 9l
|00'0 000 00°0Z1 00t 000zt 0oL 00°0Z4 00°0Z1 00'k V3 aN38 3F¥O3C-SZZX .8 €L
| 000 000 0002} 00'L 00021 00k 00°0z1 00°0Z1 00°L va ON38 3349305 X .8 Tl
000 00°0 00°0v2 00z 00°0F2 00z 00°0¥Z 00°0ZL 002 v3 33L.9%X.8 6
000 000 00°000'L 00z 00000} 00z 00°000'} 007008 002 v3 X088 IATVAILYD O £
000 00°0 00°00¥'8 002 00°00v'8 0oz 00°00%'8 00002'v 002 v3 X088 HLIM JATVA B IATIIS ONIAIVL .8 X .8 9
000 000 0528 00588 0588 00°588 |05°88 0L'0 00°588 I NOILYAVOXT INITHILYM HOJ ALIAVS HONIYL G
000 000 00°0L1 000k 00041 00°0L ,S_o: 00'LL 00°0L 41 INMYILYMOAD LS €
000 000 00682 00'GLL 00'528°2 00°GLL 00682 0052 00°GHL I 1498 B AIANVS VLS LNFWID ‘INMYUILYMOAd .8 2
000 000 00'026'ZL 0009, 00°026'2L 00092 000267} 0021 00°092 | AN HILYMOAD .8 L
HILVM
_aad TIT06'IZE |09 TOB'TZE TIT06'TeE SNOIANVTTISSIN S ONIAVd - TVIOLans
00°0 000 00°000'G 00’1 00°000'G 00'L 00°000'g 00000 00'L s ONIMVLS NOILONYLSNOD  v8e
{000 00°0 00°501'9 00°L 00°50L'9 00°L 00°'50L'9 005019 00'L S7 1OYHLINOO ¥3d SNOINYTIIOSIAN R IONVHNSNI 'SANOT V.
{ooo 00°0 ooszi'ey 00'989'L | 00°SZL'ZY 00'689'L | 00°SZL'ZY 005z 00°689°} AS (3sva »ov19 .8) QVOY SSIDDV AMVHOdWAL €
fooo 00°0 00°002'6 00'L L00'002's 00'L 00°002'6 000026 00'L s SNY1d ¥N0L3a 8 (1) SI0IA3A TOHLINOD Dld4veL  vee
{000 00°0 00°005'2 00°L 00°005'2 00'L 0070052 00005z 00'L s (Y NIVLNIVIN 8 TTVLSNI ‘HSINYNA) dddMS V1
1000 00°0 00'FEL'Y 00'08L'€l | 00VELY 00°08L'€L | 0OPEL'Y 0£°0 0008L'€L AS Y3LYM ® SYIHY 038HNLSIA AIIS HOINWOHAAH 62
000 000 00°009't 00 | 00°009°} 00 00°009'} 00°00% 00y v3 SNOIS SNOINVTIFOSIN VL2
00°0 000 00°0£8'6 o'k | 00°0€8'6 00°k 00°028'6 00068'6  00'L s1 (‘013 'ONIIMLS 'SNOLLNE) SONIMEVIN INFWIAVD  Vie
00°0 00°0 00°055'2 00°€ | 00°055°2 00°g 000552 00058 oo'e v3 dAIVE MIYM3AIS €2
000 00°0 |00'866'L 0999 | 00'866'L 09°99 00'866'1 00°0€ 0999 AS STYM3AIS ILIUONOD MOIHL .S ¥ 22
000 000 (00'525's) {00sze) (00°sz5's) (00°gee) (00°525'9) 00ZL (00°52€) 47 HILIND ® 94N ILIYONOD L9 12
000 00°0 00°€9L°L 00028 00°29L°L 00028 00892} sLz 00'0z8 4 €8N0 ILIHONOD .9 02
TINMOWY AOINVAD | INNOAY AIINVNO | INMONY AITINVO | INMOWY Io1ad KIOINYNO  TINM NOILJEosId WILI
FIVAILIST SHI IS TdNOD | IIVINILST ISYTILITdN0T| JIVAOLOIITEN0D  |LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
sexa) ‘Aluno puag Jo4 ul LivLL sexa) ‘Biaquasoy
#9¥1 INd 0} 180418 Zaule WO} | 8NUBAY $10€
}iojj|eg }S9M JO UoNaNASUOY (1 DIFOMd "ou| ‘s8je190sSY B BZN|EY Y AJ|0) *MIINIONT
1
_mm_ﬂ_ YON 1S3 Vil sexs] ‘Biaquasoy
6091 :*ON gor | 8NUBAY pLOE 8EEL-L6FLL Sexs] ‘pioyels
V0L-900L0Z  "ON 3DIOANI "2U] 'sa)el00SSY B BZN[EY "y Al8) 0/0 8£€l xo0g "0 'd
oL-unp-gg 31va Buiseyaind Aunod pueg 1o4 :¥INMO "0D UOHINISUOD SUIBIH POOMING  HOLOYHLNOD

6091



£zl (funog pueg Lod) Lojiag 1SaM - w5081

€1406 WY 2542:L 1 0L0Z/Z0/L0
000 000 00°€e9 00'68 00'€e9 00’68 _ 00'cz9% 00°2 0068 AS INIWIAYL LTVHASY LSIX3 IAOWIH 2 TN 6
ZANILYVIN
000 00ZFETL 00ZPETL T0ZFETL avIiorans
000 000 00EPLE 00t 00erL'e 0oL 00°evL'ZS 00EvL'ZS  00°L 51 JOHLINQD J144vd L TYNOILIaY  Wee
000 000 moodmw oo'e 00°05¥ ooe 00°05¥% 000518 0o'e V3 S3NOV1d dOLS LON S30d J144Vdl SSOHD 2.2
000 000 00054 009 00052 009 000549 00°521% 009 v3 S3INDVId SAVMIY 9.2
000 0070 00°089 oo'g 00°089 008 00°089% 00°¢8% 008 v3 INNOW ® SOVI4  V.ig
000 000 00°009°} 0oy 00°009°L ooy 00°009'+$ 00°00%$% 0oy v3 SNOIS SNOANVTIIOSING L2
000 000 00°00¥'2 009 0000F'e 009 00°001'2S 00°00+$ 00'9 v3 N9IS dO1S &2
1000 000 00°ggs 00°088 00'ges 00088 00'825% 09°0% 00’088 a1 JILSYIdOWHIHL oF TIVLSNI D2
000 000 00°90L°L 00851 00°90}°L 00'851L 0090L'1$ 00°.% 00851 41 OILSYIdOWH3HL JF2 TIVLSNI  gre
0oo 000 00°GlLE 0o've 00'sLE 0o've 00'GLES GLES 00'v8 41 OILSYTdOWHIHL 42 IAONIY  VrE
ooo 0oo oo'oze 002z 0o'oze 00ze 00°022% 00oLs o0oze AS (30V44NS) ILIHONOD LIVHASY THIWH MOIHL £ #L
000 0oo | 00°050°) 00’1 00°050°L 00t 00°0S0'LS 00°0S0°'LE 001 S SWILI SNOINVTIFOSIN B SNOIS LSIX3 40 dSIA R NIY Ve
¥orl W4 @ 18047138 LSIM
“GTON Y3090 IONVHD
000 0EPESTER 0EPESEEY VETETTER 7 ON 93090 IONVHD - TVIO0L
00 USEIEEE 05ETE6E TVSEITEE FIIVA - TVIOLEAnS
000 000 00°000°} 00'e 00°000°L ooe 00°000°+ 00°00S 00e v3a Y3130 8 (LYOHS) IOINYIS HILYM ILVI013Y  ¥2
0oo 000 00°052't 00's 000S2'y o0's 00°0S2'y ooose 00's v3a d3LIN 2 (ONOT) IDIAEIS HWILYM 3LVD0T13Y €2
000 000 00°002°2 ooe 00002 ooe 00°002' 00°00LL 00e V3 INITHILYM .8 LSIX3 OL LOINNOD 22
00’0 000 00096t 00°09¢ 00°096'€ 00°09€ 00°096°¢ 00'LL 00'09e 47 )8NS 01 1OVdAIOD ? 14X8 SSO "ANIT ¥IALYM LSIXI W3 12
000 000 000022 ooe 00002’ ooe 00°002'2 00°00L'L ooz v3a LINVHOAH 3did ONILSIX3 3Lv2013d 02
INMORY ALIINVNG | INMORY ALIINVND | INNOWY ALIINVNO | INNOWY 3J01dd ALINVAD 1NN NOILdIE053d WL
FIVAIIST SHI FITTdW0D [FIVATIST ISYTIITTEW0D| JIVAOLdIlT N0  |LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
sexa] ‘fjunon puag Jo4 ul LitLL sexe] ‘Biaquasoy
$9PL N4 01 188118 ZSULLIE | WO} | @NUaAY #10€
Hojl|ed ¥S8M JO uolINASUCD 1LDArOUd ‘ou| 'sejersossy g eznjey 'Y Aj1ey *¥33INIONT
_mM”.u CON 1S3 LipLL sexa] '‘Biaquasoy
6091 :'ON gor | ®NUBAY pL0E 8EEL-L6¥LL SeXa] ‘Pioyels
Y¥0L-900L0Z "ON 3JI0ANI "ouj ‘se)eloossy g BZN|EY Y K19y 0/ 8eeL x0g9°0'd
0l-unr-gg ‘3alva Buiseyound funo) pueg Ho4 ¥INMO ‘o) UORINASUOD BUBRID pooMIng  (HOLIOVHLNOD

6091



£z1(funog puag uo4) Hoylied 1sem - YB09L

000 000

000 000

000 000

1000 000

000 000

000 ooo

0o

000 000

000 000

000 000

0070

000 000

000 000

000 000

000 000

000

000 000

000 000
INNOWY ATIINVAO
AIVIAIIST SIHI IITTdN0D

leuty
(43
6091
v¥0L-200L02
0p-unpe-og

6091

gLyo0lL
007054y 0056 0005y 0056 0005478 0008
_
| 00°0tF'L 00°8t 00'0Fp'L 00°8r 00°0vF' 1§ 000
00°08L°c 00°gLe 00°08L'E 00°8LE 00°081's$ 00018
00°09L‘9 00022 00'09L'9 00022 00°091'9% 00°'82$
00'922'2 00'8le 00'922'2 00'8le 00'922'2$ 0072
00°05} 00°L 00°05L 00'L 00°05L% 00°051$
TOSPETE TOGPE'TT V0SPETT
00°00Z'2 00'L 00°002'2 00'L 00°002'z$ 00°002'2
(00's6g°L) 00°029 (00°'56€'L) 007029 (00's6E' L) (sz2)
00°0vS'0L 00029 00'0FS'0L 00029 00°0¥S'0L 00°LL
00065 000465 000265
00°002'z 00'L 00°002'Z 00'L 00°002'2$ 00°002'2
00°005't 00k 00°005'} 00t 00°005°+$ 00°005'L
000§ 00z 00705 002 00°05$ 00°52
00'022'2 00'bL 00'022'2 00'%L 00°022'z$ 0008
00'962°E 00862°T 0086TT
00'GZ6'L 00°SS 00'526'L 00°SS 00'626°L$ 00°5e
007062 00'L 007052 00'L 00'05.$ 00°05.$
INMORY AITINVIO | INMOWY XITINVNO | INMOWY Io1ad
FIVALIST ISYTIITTEW0D| TIVAOLAILITEW0D | 1OVHINOD  LINN

“ON "Ls3
*ON gor
~'ON JDI0ANI
‘dlva

sexa) ‘fjuno) puag o4 ui
PorL W4 01 Jea.iS Zaule wouy
110yjjeg ¥S8p) JO UONINIISUOD

LLyLL sexa] ‘Biequasoy

| 8NuBAY ¥L0E

'0U| ‘sejelo0ssY g BZN|RY "y Ajj@y o/
Buiseyaung Ajunoy puag uo4

00'G6 41
oo'sk AS
oo'gLe AS
00'0gz AS
00gLe AS
00'L $1
IVIoLIans

001 v3
00028 47
00028 41
IVIOLIENS

004 v3
004 v3
00z v3
00%L AS
Twviorans

00°ss El
00t Y3

ALIINVNO  TINM

1OVHINOD

:103royd

*d3INMO

MY 25122111 0LOZ/Z0/L0

14488 39 ANVS gV1S INFWID 'dod b2 SL
NOIIOISIOVNIVET

AVYMIAIEA SLIHONOD MOIHL .S G

(30V44UNS) 3LIYONOD LTIYHASY THIWH MOIHL . bl

38VE LTVHASY A3LOVdWOD MOIHL .56 €L

IN3IWIAYL LTVHASY LSIX3 IAONIY B TN 6

SW3LI SNOINYTIZOSIN ? SNOIS 1SIX3 40 dSIA B W3H Ve

‘NOILOFS ONIAVd
NOLSVYD s504d

LAINI VIHY OL L3INI 3 IHIANOD  VEZ
‘NOILOIS IOVNIVET

FONI MNIT NIVHO J04 11340 TVIH3LYN  ¥9
JONI4 MNITNIVHO 9 TIVLSNI 9

NOILOFS DNIAVd
VIUY HHYd

L3Nl VIHY OL L3N L3, THIANOD  VEZ

XOg NOILLONNF OL L37INI L3, L43ANOD 12
‘NOILDF5 IOVNIVET

NOY1d dOLS LON S30Q JId4Vd1l SSOHI LSIX3 TIVLSNI  Vie
AVMIAIEA FLIHONOD MOIHL .67 GL

NOILOFS ONIAVd
AGNOWHJIY a10

14X8 8 39 ANVS av.LS INJW3D 'ddY .81 8l
‘NOIIDIS IOVNIVET

3Javolddva il 3dAL 82

NOILdE353a AEI]

LipLL sexa] ‘Biaquasoy
| 8nNUaAY pL0E
"Du| ‘se)el00ssY 1@ BZniey 'Y A9y *MIINIONT

BEEL-L6VLL SEX9] ‘pIOyElS
geglL xog 0 'd
‘0 uollonJsuo) ausals pooming SHOLOVHEINOD



£z1 (funog pusg po4) Logiag 1sem - Y8091

00°0 00°0 00°042 002
000 000 08°0bE 00'96
000 000 00'206'9 00'986
000 000 00°809 00°92
00°0 000 007002 | 00’1
000 000 00°00% 00'L
[ooo 000 00'G46'Z 00°G65
| 000 000 007008} 00’1
000 000 00'028°2 0022
000 00°0 00°060°2 00'LY
[I[)1) 00059
000 000 00°059 00'L
000 00001
000 000 00°008°€ 00’k
|
000 000 00°009'} 00
000 V0SZTET
000 00°0 00°008 002
00°0 00°0 00°0LL 00'%E
INMOWY ALINVTO | INMTONY ALIINVITO
TIVWIIST SIHL JIITdW00 | IIVAILIST ISYTIIS TdW0D
[eurd
zZL "ON "1S3
6091 :"ON gor
VPOL-900L0Z  :'ON 3IIOANI
Qi-unp-gg :3a1va

609l

00'0Le
08'0vE
00°206'9
00’809

00002t

oo'oov

006462
000054
00'025'e

000502

00059

0000FS

00005°e

00°009'L

00°008

00041

glioLL
00'g 00°0L2% 00'geL$
00'96 08°0vE$ 65es
00'986 | 00°Z06°9% 00°28
00°9. 00°809% 00'8%
0oL 00°002' LS 00°002'L$
0oL Q0 00F 00 00K
00°s65 00°'GL6'2S 00's
001 00°005'LS 00°005'}L
00¢L 00°025'2$ 00'GE
00" LY 00°050'2% 00°0%
00059
0oL 00°059% 00°059%
0000LS
004 00'005'€$ 00°005'€
00'p 00°009'+$ 00°00v$
U0OIT I
00e 00008 00°00F
a0've 00°0LLS 00's
INNOWY IoT9d
LOVHINOD LINN

sexa] ‘fjuno? puag ji04 ul
9L W4 0} 18841g Zaulje |y wouy
1lojj|ed 1S9\ 4O UOIONIISUOD

LipLL sexa] ‘Blaquesoy
| SNUBAY $10€

‘au| ‘sajelo0ssy g eZniey 'y A9y o0

Buiseyaingd Ajunog puag yo4

0o0'e NOL
00'96 AD
00°986 AS
00'9L 41
001 s7
00t v3
007965 a1
0071 v3
00eL 41
00t a1
IVIOIENS

00’1 v3
IVIOIEns

00} v3
00y v3a
AVICIEnsS

0oe v3
00ve ER
AIMINVNO  TINN
1OVH1INOD
:103royd
‘H3INMO

WY 25427 L1 0L0Z/Z0/L0

(%4) AMMNTS 8 3dAL 'QILVHAAH INM 1L
NOILVAVOX3 01

ONIAVd LTVHASY 1SIX3 IAONIH B TN 6
ONIAVd ILIHONOD B LTVHASY 1SIX3 LNOMYS £

S33-UL 4O dSIABNIY Vi
NOIIO3S ONIAVd

Adid ONILSIX3I OL d2d .2 M3IN LO3NNOD  V6E
HOLIQ ONILSIX3 NY310 SE

LINILZ LSnrav vez

74Xd ® 039 ANVS 8VL1S INJNID 'dod .81 8l
14X9 ® 339 ANVS 8V1S INJNID 'dod b2 Gl

‘NOIIO3S IOVNIVET
SNIMOOYd WVS

ANIWLSNray IATWA HILYM V02
NOIID3S J91vM
SINN3T

FHNLONYLS LIINI AHVANODIS LONYLSNOD
ONY 3did .2} T¥NOILIQdY aay * LIINI.Y, AJIQON  VEZ
‘NOIIDIS FOVNIVET

SNOIS SNOANVTIIOSING L2

NOI D35 ONIAVY
NOL1SV9 S04 40 1Sv3

L3INI ONILSIX3 OL1 d0Y v M3IN LOINNOD  6€

HOLIQ ONILSIX3 NV3IT0  S€

NOILdIg053d W3

LipLL Sexa] ‘Bisquasoy

| 8NUdAY $10¢
*au| ‘'sejeivossy g eznjey 'y Ajjey

9€eL-L6V.L. Sexal ‘ployelg
8EEL X080 °'d
07 UOINIJSUOY BUSAIS) POOMINQ

-433NION3T

‘HOLOVHLINOD



£z1{funog pusg od) Loyieg 18 - 091

00°0

000

00°0 000

000 000

000 000

000

000 000

000 000

000 000

|o00

000 000

| 000 000

000 000

0070

000 000

000 000

_Do.o 000

000 000

000 000

000 000
TINNONV ALIINVAO
FIVATIST SHL IITTAWN0CD

leuly
4]
6091
Y¥0oL-900L02
Qp-unr-gg

6091

26°19€°901L

T0TI0F
00004
00°0L2't

00°LSL'}

007076
00°'06E'9
00'%85'L

00°0EY'}

00007 ¥
00°00¥
000022

007008t

00°00L°}

orveL

02°290')
|z9°9s5'9
m

| 0050

|06'611

Tzaﬁﬁ ALTINVIOD
FIVNIIST ISV TILT 1dNOD

“ON 183
*"ON gor
“ON ZDI0ANI
‘dlva

000kt

00'eol

ooyl
00'9e

00'92

00’k

00°9g

0o0e

00'vee
00091
00°986
00'60L

00601

26'19€'901

00190
00°00L'L
00°0LZ'L

00°LSL'L

00%0F'6
00'06£'9
007851

00°0Ew'L

00007 F
00'00¥
000022

00008}

| ZESIFTE

000044

orveEL

02°L90°L

299459

00°2Zso'e

06'6LL

INMONY AITINVAO | INMOWY
JIVO OI'a3I31dnod

gLzl

Z6°19£°901

00T90F VIOIans
00°} 00°00L°L$ 0000L'L 00
00°0LL |00°0LZ'LS 00'LL 00°0LL
00°€0L 0018213 00°2} 00°€0L

S VIOIEns
002yl 00°06€'9 00°SY 002l
00°'9¢ 00785 L$ 00+ 00°9¢
0092 | 0008V 1S 00°sS 0092

| 000077 IVIOLEns
00'} | 00°00¥ 00007 00't
00° | 0000z'z8 000022 00}
00°9€ 00°008'+$ 0008 00'9e

TEELPIE IvIolans
002 00°002'} 00058 002
00'%22 0P PELS 09°0$ 00122
00091 0Z'£90°1$ £9°9% 00094
00°986 29'9/5'93 19°'9% 00986
00°60L 00'Z50°¢$ 00'82$ 00601
00°60% 066148 0LL$ 00601

IoTad XOINVNO  TINN
LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD

sexa) ‘Ajuno) puag Jo4 ul
9L N4 01 3881}g Zaunue wouy
110|129 1S9\ 1O UOHIONNSUOD :1IIrONd

Li¥LL sexs] ‘Biaquasoy

| @NUBAY ¢7L0E

oU| ‘sejeloossy g BZniey Y A|j@y o/
Buiseyoind Aunog pusg Mod4 ¥INMO

Y3

J1

El

AS

a1

41

v3

V3

41

v3

a1

AS

AS

AS

AS

WY 254211 0L0Z/Z0/L0

S "ON ¥30¥0 IDNVHOI TVLOL

ANITYILYM .8 OL LDINNOD 22
ANITHILYM LSIX3 IAOWIH 12
ANITHILYM ONd .8 2

NOIIDF5 3TV
3NV NYUNL L4317 ININdS © MHOM VHL1X3

INIWIAVC 3dOTS FLIHONOD MOIHL .S 0€
dWD d31v0D LvdSv .b2 9L
dWD d3LVOD LTVHASY .08 €L

NOIID3S IOVNIVET
aNOd NOILN3L3d

LIINI ONILSIX3 OL dOd .¥Z M3AN L1O3NNOD  V6E
137Nl VIV OL L3INI 3, LHIANOD  VEE
148 ® 038 ANVS 9VLS INIW3D 'dod b2 Gi

‘NOILJ35 F0VNIVET
13341S ANOD3S

(ONO7) 30IAYIS HILYM 3LVO013H €2
OILSYTdOWYIHL & TIVASNI Vb2

(SAYMIAINA) ILIVONOD LIVHASY THAH MOIHL .2 grl
(30V44NS) 3LIYONOD LTIVHASY THIWH MOIHL .2 WPl
3Svd LTYHASY Q3LOVdINOD MOIHL .66 €1

IAvYOENS .8 LOVAWOD B ALVININVIN INIT I0VId 2L

NOILJIE353d

LivLL sexe] ‘Biaguesoy
| @nuaAY ¢L0E

"0U| ‘Sa)e100ssY @ BZN|eY Y Aoy ‘433NION3T

8€EL-L6VL. Sexa] ‘pioyels
8g€lL X080 'd

"00 UOPINNSUOY BUBRID pooMINg  ¥OLIVHLINOD



£z1{Aunog pusg uo4) Lojied 15aM - Y6091

795H0°88Y
000

v9'Sv0'88Y
FITHO IR

000

G091

INMOAY  AIINVNO
TIVWIIST SHI IITTdW00 [IIVATIST ISVTILTaN0D

[euld
[4"
6091
v¥0L-900L02
Qj-unr-gg

000
BIOIVZEE Y
8L0LY'ZBE'Y

[0 i)

Zr'95p'088'y

| ZF 95T 088'F

INMNOAY ~ AITINVIO

YON 183
*'ON gor
“ON 3210ANI
‘dlvda

WY 25:22:1} 0102/20/L0

gLiogl

81eq
FoSF08EF
Zr'9sh'088'
oo
Z¥95r 088

AEVIAINNS

Z¥O5F 088F 76 6C6060F

INMONY AITINVAO | INTTONY 3I01Ed FIINVNO TN

JIVOOI OIITTdN0T | LOVHLINOD  LINN

sexa] ‘fjunon pueg po4 Uy
P9l W4 01312848 Zaule woly
1404|129 1S9\ JO UOHONLSUOD

LlpLL sexa] ‘Biequasoy

| 8nuaAY ¢L0g

"0u| ‘s8jeI00SSY '® BZNjeYy Y Ajj@y 09
Buiseyoing Ajunoy puag po4

TVIOI ONVED

LOVYINOD

-103royd

-43INMO

‘leacsddy Jssuibug

an( Junowy 18N

sejewsy snoinsld ssa
uonUaaY JBYY en(g JUNowy 1aN
uopueley %0 sse7

8leQ O peule3 junowy [ejo]

LivLL sexa] ‘Biaquasoy

| enuaAy ¢Log
‘ou| ‘sajejoossy g ezniey ‘Y Aoy ‘MIINIONT

8EEL-L6V.LL Sexa] ‘plojels
8EElL X08°'0°d
'0) UORINSUDY aueal) pooming HOLOVHLINOD



FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

THE STATE OF TEXAS |

COUNTY OF FORT BEND |

The undersigned contracted by Fort Bend County, Texas to furnish labor and materials in connection with certain
improvements to real property located in the Fort Bend County. Texas and owned by Fort Bend County, Texas

which improvements are described as follows:

West Bellfort Paving and Drainage Improvements from Martinez Street to FM 1464

in Fort Bend County, Texas
BID 90-055

in consideration of Pay Estimate No. 12-Final in the amount of Four Hundred Eighty Eight Thousand Forty Five and
64/100 DOLLARS ($ 488.045.64) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is
hereby acknowledged and confessed, the undersigned does hereby waive and release any mechanics' lien or
materialmen's lien or claims of lien that the undersigned has or hereafter has on the above-mentioned real property
on account of any labor performed or materials furnished or to be furnished or labor performed and materials
furnished by the undersigned pursuant to the above-mentioned contract or any constitutional lien that the
undersigned may have.

Undersigned hereby guarantees that all bills for labor performed and/or materials furnished in the erection and
construction of such improvements on the Property have been fully paid and satisfied and Undersigned does further
guarantee that if for any reason a lien or liens are filed for material or labor against said Property arising out of any
bills for material or labor in connection with the erection or construction of said improvements thereon, Undersigned
will obtain a settlement of such lien or liens and a proper release thereof shall be obtained.

Durwood Greene Construction Co.
CONTRACTOR

{ N
EM?EE
Stephen W. Maynard

Vice President

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, on this the 2nd day of July, 2010, to certify which witness my
hand and seal of office.

NOTARY PUBLIC in and for the State of TEXAS
My Commission Expires; /0~-2.& -1 3




FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

THE STATE OF TEXAS |

COUNTY OF FORT BEND |

The undersigned contracted by Fort Bend County, Texas to furnish labor and materials in connection with certain
improvements to real property located in the Fort Bend County, Texas and owned by Fort Bend County, Texas
which improvements are described as follows:

West Bellfort Paving and Drainage Improvements from Martinez Street to FM 1464

in Fort Bend County. Texas
BID 90-055

in consideration of Pay Estimate No. 12-Final in the amount of Four Hundred Eighty Eight Thousand Forty Five and
64/100 DOLLARS ($ 488.045.64) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is
hereby acknowledged and confessed, the undersigned does hereby waive and release any mechanics' lien or
materialmen's lien or claims of lien that the undersigned has or hereafter has on the above-mentioned real property
on account of any labor performed or materials furnished or to be furnished or labor performed and materials
furnished by the undersigned pursuant to the above-mentioned contract or any constitutional lien that the

undersigned may have.

Undersigned hereby guarantees that all bills for labor performed and/or materials furnished in the erection and
construction of such improvements on the Property have been fully paid and satisfied and Undersigned does further
guarantee that if for any reason a lien or liens are filed for material or labor against said Property arising out of any
bills for material or labor in connection with the erection or construction of said improvements thereon, Undersigned
will obtain a settlement of such lien or liens and a proper release thereof shall be obtained.

Durwood Greene Construction Co.
CONTRACTOR

tephen W. Maynard
Vice President

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, on this the 2nd day of July, 2010, to certify which witness my

hand and seal of office.

NOTARY PUBLIC in and for the State of TEXAS
My Commission Expires: /0 -Z.&~/3

MATTHEW W. DOWNING

Notary Public State of Texas




